Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total

Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female - Post Sec/ $50K- African Someo | Did not

Northeast Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 3554 | 55+ 18.34 35.54 55+ <=HS Pt Univ+ [ <$50K <$100K $100K+ [ White OO Hispanic | Other | Trump | Biden ekl we

Sample size 1025 188 214 359 264 473 537 327 327 371 145 154 174 171 173 193 400 310 314 497 289 150 632 129 175 89 397 431 17 179
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, includii I totals, are weighted to
census data. Cells ining “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank

cells indic zero resp received. ple sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.

Q4. Thinking about the Canada-U.S. relationship overall, would you say it is currently...

Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
A Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ A $50K- g African A Someo | Did not|
Northeast | Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <=HsS > Univ+ | <$50K 100K+ | Whit - H Other | Ti Bid
ortheas lawes ou s ale emaie 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ Associate niv ¢ <$100K & "€ | American Ispanic o | Trump | Blden | o eise| vote
Very strong — there is
ISR GEEREEIRN GRS | P 19% 21%| 21| 19%| 24% 17%| 19%| 15%| 25%| 24%| 20%| 27% 15% 1106 24%| 21% 19%| 20| 20%| 23%| 21%| 21% 19% 21%| 17%| 17%| 24%| 25%| 18%
issues the two countries
face
Strong 37% 42% 37%|  37%| 32%| 42% 32%|  41%|  37%| 33%| 48%| 41%| 39% 36% 34% 27%|  28% 37%|  49%| 32%|  37%|  53%| 39% 36% 30%|  34%|  37%| 42%| 42%| 23%
Weak 9% 11% 9% 7% 9% 11% 7% 6%| 10%| 10%|  6%| 11%| 14% 6% 9% % 9% 1% 7%|  10%|  10% % 8% 9% 8%| 13%| 13%| 6%  7%| 8%
Very weak - there are
many issues between the| 3% 1% 2% 2%| 5% 2% 3% 1%|  2%| 5%| 0%| 2% 4% 1% 3% 5%| 4% % 1% 4% 2% 1% 3% 3% 3%| 1% 4% 1% 2%
two countries
Not sure/ Can’t say 17% 12% 17%|  16%| 21%| 11% 22%|  18%| 21%| 11%| 14%| 13%| 7% 22% 28% 16%]  22% 15%| 12%| 19%| 12%|  10%| 13% 19% 26%| 20%| 13%| 14%| 10%| 30%
| don’t ever think about
the Canada-U.S. 15% 14% 15%|  17%| 13%| 10% 19%| 15%| 14%| 15%| 8%| 13%| 9% 19% 16% 21%|  16% 17%| 11| 16%| 16% 9%| 16% 14% 13%| 14%| 16%| 12%| 16%| 19%
relationship
Net: Very strong/Strong 57% 61% 58%| 58%| 51%| 66% 49%| 60%| 53%| 58%| 72%| 61%| 66% 51% 45% 51%| 49% 56%| 69%| 52%| 60%| 74%| 60% 55% 51%| 51%| 54%| 67%| 67%| 41%
Net: Weak/very weak 12% 13% 11%| o]  15%| 13% 10%]  7%| 12%| 15%[ %] 13%| 19% 7% 11% 12%| _13% 13%|  8%| 13%|  11% 8% 11% 12% 100 14%| 17%]  7%| 7%  10%
Q5. [Top2box] Agreeement with statements
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
A Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female - Post Sec/ R $50K- s African s Someo | Did not
Northeast Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 3554 | 55+ 18.34 35.54 55+ <=HS — Univ+ [ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | White ATETiEE) Hispanic | Other | Trump | Biden et s

The two countries should
build a stronger % 78% 71%|  80%| 77%| 82% 73%| 69%| 78%| 83%| 73%| 85%| 88% 67% 1% 79%|  76% 79%|  T1%|  78%| 79%|  77%| 75% 82% 79%| 78| 73| 81%| 77%| 7%
relationship
icnal‘zra"d;'sn:'l;b“‘ friend | 4396 24% a5%| 39%| 45%| 46% 20%| 38%| 41%| 48%| 48%| 41%| 49% 31% 42% a8%|  44% 30%| 45%| 42| 42%| 48%| 41% 56% 30%| 44%| 35%| 54%| 41%| 34%
Canada takes its
relationship with our 23% 26% 22%| 25%| 20%| 32% 16%| 22%| 20%| 28%| 34%| 23%| 40% 11% 18% 17%|  21% 21%|  23%| 24%|  26%| 27%| 23% 22% 250%| 25%| 34%| 18%| 16%| 14%
nation for granted
e ETOUEINET B IEED 71% 74% 71%|  7a%| 66%| 78% 66%| 68%| 68%| 78| 7ew| 77| 81| 626 59|  76%| 67% 67%| 81%| 67%| 77w  79%| 72% 7% 66%| 70%| 68%| 78%| 84%| 62%
partners to each other
Canada does not provide
:gs;flusie‘”e:gz‘fgh [ 25% 27% 18%| 28%| 25%| 32% 19%| 21| 2106| 32%| 28%| 23%| 42% 15%|  20%|  22%| 25% 20| 21%| 27%| 25%|  21%| 26% 18% 25%| 26%| 40%| 16%| 3%| 17%
|mm|grat\0n
The two countries do not
cooperate enough on 33% 38% 26%| 36%| 30%| 40% 27%|  32%| 31%| 34%| 43%| 31%| 45% 24% 31% 24%|  34% 32%| 31%| 33%| 33%| 35%| 31% 3% 29%| 44%| 35%| 32| 25%| 29%
shared issues




Q5. [Bottom2box] Agreeement with statements

Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
A Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ R $50K- g African A Someo | Did not|
Northeast Mid t [ South | West | Mal Fe | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Univ+ | <$50K 100K+ | Whit H Oth T Bid
ortheas fawest | Sou est | Male | Female 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Associate | UMVF | <350K | g100k | ® "€ | American | M'SPaM ©r [ TumP [ BIEEN 1 eise| vote
The two countries should
build a stronger 7% 6% 9% 5% 9% 8% 6% 7% 7% 7% 8% 8% 9% 8% 7% 5% 6% 7% 9% 7% 8% 9% 8% 5% 5% 11% 11% 6% 9% 2%
relationship
ﬁfgfr:’;"sn"a“’l;bes‘ friend | 559 25% 18%| 24%| 20%| 30% 15%| 220| 19%| 24%| 28%| 27| 35%|  19%|  12%|  14%| 18% 24%| 25%| 20%| 23%| 27%| 24% 14% 10%| 23%| 32%| 15%| 19%| 15%
Canada takes its
relationship with our 43% 42% 40% 42% 47% 44% 42% 46% 44% 39% 43% 51% 38% 50% 37% 40% 40% 38% 51% 41% 46% 46% 42% 52% 42% 41% 30% 56% 49% 39%
nation for granted
O EOVENE TR 6% 6% a%|  a%| 11%| 8% 5%|  4%|  8%| 6%| 4%| 8% 10% 4% 7% 3% 6% 8%| 4%| 8% 5% 5% 6% 4% 3%| 15%| 9%| 3% 8%
partners to each other
Canada does not provide
:;;f:s'ﬁ”e:g";gh border | 390, 37% 43%| 36%| 44%| 43% 36%| 42%| 43%| 33%| 44%| 53%| 34%|  4a106|  3a%|  33%| 36% 369%| 47%| 35%|  4d%| 49| 40% 29% 40%| a7%| 30%| 49%| 65%| 35%
immigration
The two countries do not
cooperate enough on 34% 30% 39% 30% 39% 36% 33% 32% 33% 37% 30% 39% 37% 34% 27% 37% 30% 33% 40% 32% 35% 41% 35% 26% 35% 34% 35% 36% 37% 26%)
shared issues
Q5. Agreement - The two countries should build a stronger relationship
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
. Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ a $50K- A African q Someo | Did not
Northeast M h | West [ Mal Fi | 18-34 -54 + <=H . + | <$50K 100K+ | Whit . H th T B
ortheast idwest | Soutl es! ale emale 8-3 35-5: 55. 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 1834 3554 55+ S e Univ- $50! <$100K $100 ite e ispanic | Other | Trump | Biden mesa| o
Strongly agree 27% 32% 25% 28% 24% 31% 24% 23% 27% 30% 31% 32% 30% 18% 22% 30% 27% 29% 25% 30% 24% 22% 26% 28% 31% 24% 26% 32% 21% 17%)
Agree 50% 47% 46% 52% 53% 51% 49% 46% 51% 53% 42% 53% 57% 48% 49% 49% 48% 50% 52% 48% 55% 54% 49% 53% 48% 54% 47% 49% 56% 60%)
Disagree 5% 6% 6% 4% 6% 6% 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 7% 5% 6% 4% 4% 7% 5% 5% 6% 8% % 1% 3% 7% 9% 4% 5% 2%)
Strongly disagree 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1% 4% 2% 2% 4%
Don’t know 16% 15% 20% 15% 14% 10% 21% 23% 15% 10% 19% % 4% 25% 22% 16% 18% 14% 15% 16% 13% 14% 17% 14% 17% 11% 16% 13% 14% 22%
Net: Agree 7% 78% 71% 80% 7% 82% 73% 69% 78% 83% 73% 85% 88% 67% 71% 79% 76% 79% 77% 78% 79% 7% 75% 82% 79% 78% 73% 81% 7% 77%)
Net: Disﬂree 7% 6% 9% 5% 9% 8% 6% 7% 7% 7% 8% 8% 9% 8% 7% 5% 6% 7% 9% 7% 8% 9% 8% 5% 5% 11% 11% 6% 9% 2%
Q5. Agreement - Canada is our best friend internationally
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
q Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ i $50K- f African i Someo | Did not
Northeast Midwest | South | West [ Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <=HS a Univ+ [ <$50K 100K+ | White a Hispanic | Other | Trump | Biden
" aw . 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 1834 | 3554 | 56+ Associate | UMV* | <350K | 5100 | ® "€ | American | P2 T TrumP | BN e eise| vote
Strongly agree 13% 14% 16% 12% 12% 16% 11% 15% 10% 15% 21% 12% 14% 9% % 17% 15% 12% 12% 16% 11% 9% 11% 21% 19% % 9% 18% 9% 11%)
Agree 29% 30% 29% 21% 34% 30% 29% 24% 32% 33% 26% 29% 35% 22% 35% 31% 29% 27% 34% 26% 31% 39% 30% 35% 20% 37% 26% 35% 32% 23%
Disagree 19% 23% 15% 21% 17% 26% 13% 19% 16% 22% 21% 24% 32% 18% 10% 13% 15% 21% 23% 17% 21% 25% 21% 14% 14% 22% 28% 14% 16% 13%
Strongly disagree 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% % 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 3% 4% 1% 4% 2% 3% 2%
Don’t know 35% 31% 37% 37% 35% 24% 45% 39% 39% 28% 24% 32% 16% 50% 46% 38% 38% 38% 30% 37% 35% 26% 35% 30% 43% 33% 33% 31% 40% 51%)
Net: Agree 43% 44% 45% 39% 45% 46% 40% 38% 41% 48% 48% 41% 49% 31% 42% 48% 44% 39% 45% 42% 42% 48% 41% 56% 39% 44% 35% 54% 41% 34%
Net: Disagree 22% 25% 18% 24% 20% 30% 15% 22% 19% 24% 28% 27% 35% 19% 12% 14% 18% 24% 25% 20% 23% 27% 24% 14% 19% 23% 32% 15% 19% 15%|




Q5. Agreement - Canada takes its relationship with our nation for granted

Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
q Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ 4 $50K- f African q Someo | Did not
Northeast Mid t [ South | West | Mal Fe | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Univ+ | <$50K 100K+ | Whit H Oth T Bid
ortheas iawest | Sou est | Male | Female 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Associate | UV | S$OK | g100 [ © "¢ | American | M'SPANC | OMEr | THUMP ) BICEN 1 ho gis yote
Strongly agree 9% 1% 8% 10% 5% 11% 6% 8% 8% 9% 12% 11% 11% 4% 5% 8% % 10% 9% 9% 11% 7% 9% 5% 12% 6% 14% 6% 7% 4%
Agree 15% 15% 15% 15% 14% 21% 10% 13% 12% 19% 22% 12% 29% 7% 13% 10% 14% 17% 14% 15% 15% 19% 14% 17% 13% 19% 20% 12% 9% 10%,
Disagree 32% 30% 29% 30% 37% 32% 32% 32% 31% 31% 31% 31% 32% 34% 31% 31% 30% 28% 37% 30% 32% 35% 32% 33% 29% 30% 25% 39% 41% 28%
Strongly disagree 11% 13% 11% 12% 10% 12% 10% 14% 13% 8% 13% 20% 5% 16% 7% 9% 10% 10% 14% 11% 13% 12% 10% 19% 13% 11% 5% 17% 8% 11%
Don’t know 34% 31% 38% 33% 33% 24% 42% 32% 36% 33% 23% 26% 23% 39% 45% 42% 39% 35% 26% 36% 28% 27% 35% 26% 33% 34% 35% 26% 35% 47%
Net: Agree 23% 26% 22% 25% 20% 32% 16% 22% 20% 28% 34% 23% 40% 11% 18% 17% 21% 27% 23% 24% 26% 27% 23% 22% 25% 25% 34% 18% 16% 14%
Net: Dlsag ree 43% 2% 40% 42% 7% 4% 2% 46% 44% 39% 43% 51% 38% 50% 37% 40% 40% 38% 51% 41% 46% 46% 42% 52% 42% 41% 30% 56% 49% 39%)
Q5. Agreement - Both are valuable trade partners to each other
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
i Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female - Post Sec/ Q $50K- f African i Someo | Did not
Northeast Midwest | South | West [ Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ <=HS Y Univ+ | <$50K <$100K $100K+ | White TR Hispanic | Other | Trump | Biden ekl wie
Strongly agree 26% 31% 27% 25% 22% 34% 18% 24% 22% 30% 31% 33% 37% 18% 11% 25% 21% 25% 31% 24% 21% 32% 26% 33% 21% 18% 24% 32% 23% 15%
Agree 46% 44% 44% 49% 45% 45% 48% 44% 46% 48% 46% 44% 45% 44% 48% 51% 46% 42% 50% 43% 51% 47% 46% 45% 45% 52% 45% 46% 60% 47%|
Disagree 6% 6% 4% 4% 10% % 4% 4% 6% 6% 4% 7% 10% 4% 5% 3% 5% 8% 4% % 4% 5% 5% 4% 3% 14% 8% 3% 6%
Strongly disagree 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 2%)
Don’t know 22% 20% 26% 22% 23% 14% 29% 28% 25% 16% 20% 15% 8% 33% 33% 21% 26% 26% 14% 25% 18% 16% 22% 19% 31% 15% 23% 19% 16% 31%
Net: Agree 71% 74% 71% 74% 66% 78% 66% 68% 68% 78% 76% 7% 81% 62% 59% 76% 67% 67% 81% 67% 7% 79% 2% 7% 66% 70% 68% 78% 84% 62%
Net: Disagree 6% 6% 4% 4% 11% 8% 5% 4% 8% 6% 4% 8% 10% 4% 7% 3% 6% 8% 4% 8% 5% 5% 6% 4% 3% 15% 9% 3% 8%
Q5. Agreement - Canada does not provide a secure enough border against illegal immigration
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
q Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ ! $50K- A African q Someo | Did not,
- - + == + | < +
Northeast Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18.34 35.54 55+ HS ey Univ- $50K <$100K $100K+ [ White Al Hispanic [ Other | Trump | Biden e
Strongly agree 11% 15% 5% 12% 9% 13% 8% 10% 10% 12% 16% 10% 14% 4% 10% 10% 8% 15% 9% 11% 11% 9% 10% 8% 17% 4% 17% 7% 2% 6%
Agree 15% 12% 13% 16% 16% 18% 11% 11% 12% 20% 12% 13% 28% 11% 10% 12% 17% 14% 12% 16% 14% 12% 16% 10% 8% 21% 23% 9% 1% 11%
Disagree 28% 27% 31% 25% 31% 29% 26% 30% 29% 25% 29% 33% 26% 31% 25% 24% 26% 25% 32% 24% 30% 38% 28% 18% 29% 36% 24% 31% 42% 26%)
Strongly disagree 12% 10% 12% 11% 13% 14% 9% 13% 14% 8% 15% 20% 8% 11% 9% 9% 10% 11% 15% 11% 14% 11% 12% 11% 11% 11% 6% 17% 24% 9%
Don’t know 36% 36% 39% 37% 31% 25% 45% 37% 35% 35% 28% 24% 24% 44% 46% 45% 39% 36% 31% 38% 30% 30% 34% 53% 35% 27% 30% 36% 32% 48%
Net: Agree 25% 27% 18% 28% 25% 32% 19% 21% 21% 32% 28% 23% 42% 15% 20% 22% 25% 29% 21% 27% 25% 21% 26% 18% 25% 26% 40% 16% 3% 17%
Net: Disﬂree 39% 37% 43% 36% 44% 43% 36% 42% 43% 33% 44% 53% 34% 41% 34% 33% 36% 36% 47% 35% 44% 49% 40% 29% 40% A47% 30% 49% 65% 35%)
Q5. Agreement - The two countries do not cooperate enough on shared issues
Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
A Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female _ Post Sec/ R $50K- A African A Someo | Did not|
Northeast Midwest | South | West | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18.34 35.54 55+ <=HS o —— Univ+ [ <$50K <$100K $100K+ | White TGt Hispanic | Other [ Trump | Biden et s
Strongly agree 10% 12% 9% 10% 8% 13% 7% 13% 10% 6% 21% 11% 9% 7% 10% 4% 10% 8% 11% 12% 8% 7% 8% 19% 10% 5% 10% 12% 5% 3%
Agree 23% 26% 17% 26% 23% 27% 20% 20% 21% 28% 22% 20% 36% 18% 21% 21% 24% 24% 21% 21% 26% 28% 23% 18% 20% 39% 25% 20% 20% 26%)
Disagree 28% 25% 33% 23% 33% 28% 27% 27% 26% 30% 23% 29% 31% 30% 23% 29% 23% 29% 31% 26% 26% 34% 29% 17% 29% 28% 29% 28% 27% 23%)
Strongly disagree 6% 5% % 7% 6% 8% 5% 5% 7% % 7% 10% 6% 4% 4% 8% % 4% 8% 5% 9% 7% 6% 9% 6% 6% 6% 8% 10% 4%
Don’t know 33% 31% 35% 34% 31% 25% 41% 36% 36% 29% 27% 30% 18% 42% 42% 39% 36% 35% 29% 35% 32% 24% 34% 37% 36% 21% 30% 32% 38% 44%
Net: Agree 33% 38% 26% 36% 30% 40% 27% 32% 31% 34% 43% 31% 45% 24% 31% 24% 34% 32% 31% 33% 33% 35% 31% 37% 29% 44% 35% 32% 25% 29%
Net: Dlsagree 34% 30% 39% 30% 39% 36% 33% 32% 33% 37% 30% 39% 37% 34% 27% 37% 30% 33% 40% 32% 35% 41% 35% 26% 35% 34% 35% 36% 37% 26%)




Q6. Do you recognize the man on the left?

Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote
Total
q Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ 4 $50K- f African q Someo | Did not
Northeast Mid t [ South | West | Mal Fe | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <=HS Univ+ | <$50K +
ortheast idwes' ou! es! ale emale 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 1834 3554 55+ J—— niv- Bt <$100K $100K+ | White AT Hispanic | Other [ Trump | Biden ek e
Yes 59% 66% 56% 57% 62% 71% 50% 61% 54% 63% 70% 66% 76% 53% 43% 52% 48% 59% 75% 52% 64% 7% 59% 56% 56% 75% 58% 67% 7% 42%
Maybe 12% 6% 14% 14% 10% 9% 14% 12% 13% 10% 12% 10% 4% 12% 16% 15% 12% 12% 10% 13% 9% 4% 11% 13% 14% 11% 9% 11% 9% 19%
No 29% 28% 30% 29% 28% 21% 36% 26% 33% 27% 18% 24% 20% 35% 41% 33% 40% 28% 15% 35% 27% 19% 30% 31% 30% 15% 33% 21% 14% 39%)
Q7. Overall, do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of Trudeau?

g:se SUSETE 729 137| 161| 260| 208| 376 342|241 219| 269| 119 117| 140| 112 101 129 239| 223| 268 322| 212| 122| 443 as| 122 76 267| 339| 15| 109

Region Gender Age Gender_Age Education Household Income Ethnicity 2020 Vote

Total
. Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female Post Sec/ R $50K- A African q Someo | Did not
Northeast | M h | West | Male | Female | 18-34 -54 + <=Hi z + | <g50K . C
ortheast idwest | Soutl es ale emale 8-3. 35-5: 55: 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 1834 3554 55+ S e Univ: $501 <$100K $100K+ | White e Hispanic | Other [ Trump | Biden mesa| o

Very favourable 16% 15% 11% 18% 17% 15% 16% 10% 18% 19% 14% 18% 13% 6% 18% 24% 15% 13% 19% 17% 15% 20% 13% 23% 22% 14% 5% 26% 8% 13%
Favourable 37% 43% 39% 35% 37% 35% 40% 41% 37% 34% 38% 37% 30% 45% 36% 40% 32% 35% 44% 38% 34% 47% 35% 50% 36% 39% 21% 55% 15% 27%
Unfavourable 12% 10% 17% 12% 9% 15% 9% 8% 10% 17% 9% 12% 21% 8% 7% 12% 9% 16% 11% 10% 13% 13% 16% 3% 3% 11% 22% 5% 28% %
Very unfavourable 17% 18% 15% 17% 18% 23% 11% 15% 17% 19% 20% 21% 27% 10% 13% 12% 16% 21% 15% 16% 24% 13% 20% 6% 18% 13% 40% 2% 26% %
Don’t know/ Can’t say 18% 14% 18% 18% 19% 13% 23% 25% 18% 11% 19% 11% 9% 32% 26% 13% 28% 15% 11% 19% 14% 7% 16% 18% 21% 23% 13% 13% 24% 46%
Top2box 53% 57% 50% 53% 54% 50% 57% 52% 55% 53% 52% 56% 43% 51% 54% 64% 47% 48% 63% 55% 49% 67% 48% 72% 58% 53% 26% 81% 23% 40%
Bottom2box 29% 28% 32% 29% 27% 37% 20% 23% 27% 36% 30% 33% 48% 17% 20% 23% 25% 37% 26% 25% 37% 27% 36% 10% 21% 24% 62% 7% 53% 15%)




